
WINTER 2019 / 2020 
NISEKO VILLAGE WINTER ACTIVITIES 

Telephone: +81 (0) 136 44 2211 │ Email: central.res@niseko-village.com 

 

 

REGULAR SEASON 
11 December 2019 - 22 March 2020 

 

 

Type of Pass 

 

Retail 

 

Adult 
 

Youth (13-15)/Senior(60+) 
 

Children (7-12) 

 

1 Day 
 

6,100 
 

4,600 
 

3,700 

2 Day 11,300 8,600 6,800 

3 Day 16,500 12,600 9,900 

 

4 Day 
 

21,700 
 

16,600 
 

13,000 

5 Day 26,900 20,600 16,100 

6 Day 32,100 24,600 19,200 

7 Day 37,300 28,600 22,300 

 
 

EARLY / SPRING SEASON 
1 December 2019 - 10 December 2019 & 23 March 2020 - 6 May 2020 

 

 

Type of Pass 

 

Retail 

 

Adult 
 

Youth (13-15)/Senior(60+) 
 

Children (7-12) 

 

1 Day 
 

4,600 
 

3,500 
 

2,800 

2 Day 8,700 6,600 5,300 

3 Day 12,800 9,700 7,800 

 

4 Day 
 

16,900 
 

12,800 
 

10,300 

5 Day 21,000 15,900 12,800 

6 Day 25,100 19,000 15,300 

7 Day 29,200 22,100 17,800 

 

 
 

* All lift passes require JPY 1,000 deposit in cash when issuing. 

* Children under 6 are free of charge (JPY 1,000 deposit in cash is still required per pass). 
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